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China Touring Car Champlonship

IS Iy g

2020 =[5 72 17 Hy Bl 5 g PRINFEX 2 — ph i
04 - 09 August 2020

*ﬁiiﬁmﬂﬂﬁkﬂ%%-qﬂﬂ
TEF BLEA e s3m) - VI R 5%

W ERR L (3.77 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps Best Lap  Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 23 i E 2V EA N G 00:17:45.269 8  2:02.070 6 - . MICHELIN
2 24 BT PRI R 00:17:48.435 8  2:02.392 7 3.166 3.166 MICHELIN
3 44 Xy AR R 45 o %I 00:17:50.891 8 2:03.252 6 5.622 2.456 MICHELIN
4 6 HES JRRR Ao 4 oA 5 00:17:52.339 8 2:03.428 6 7.070 1.448 MICHELIN
5 9 MLy IR IR 22 oA 7z 00:17:54.168 8 2:03.447 8 8.899 1.829 MICHELIN
6 33 Pdpp T B A7 9 2 35 5y 7 o RES:: | R 00:17:58.165 8 2:03.541 8 12.896 3.997 MICHELIN
7 77 EE, B % SEPCTRACTNG 42\ I iKAm 00:18:02.457 8 2:04.806 7 17.188 4.292 MICHELIN
8 7 IRk IR IR 42 A % 00:18:02.543 8 2:04.674 7 17.274 0.086 MICHELIN
9 99 Rxim T B8 A 9 2 i 350y 2 o JTREHBES+ 00:18:06.451 8 2:04.686 7 21182  3.908 MICHELIN
10 21 Rigg PBETEBA Hirmay 00:18:06.841 8 2:05.308 7 21.572 0.390 MICHELIN
1 11 BEHER I JH B8 5% 432 5 4 oA TR FmfE S 4 00:18:26.621 8 208209 6 41.352 19.780 MICHELIN
12 55 BRAM. T R 5EPCTRACING 42\ T iR HSE S 1 00:18:59.894 7 2:04.536 7 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
13 18 B, Zaix FR FEPCTRACING 7= A FRAH ¢ 00:18:07.640 6 2:04.954 6 2Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
14 66 Wtttk T B A 28 2 4 5 7 0 I REMES+ - 0 0 - MICHELIN
B 22 70 (111.1 2
“DO
v NGK e
Y, MICHELIN YAH
SPARK PLUGS Jil s
RF B R 2 EHBLY, THEE: 89 wode ¢ 8 Vb y
Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:17
V4 L 5
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China Touring Car Championship
R ZE S P g
= . I — T
2020 H E_?l/—iiiizitwukﬂaé% PR FE X 58 — o B2
04 - 09 August 2020
" B 3 B g o o WM E R %37 (3.77 k)
FENE FHE S g (8F) - #7145 k4% Classsification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps Best Lap Inlap  Gap 1st Gap Prey Tires

Class :

1 23 PBEZEBA HEi g 00:17:45.269 8 202070 6 - - MICHELIN

2 24 BEipg RS ZE A HiFmay 00:17:48.435 8 2:02.392 7 3.166 3.166 MICHELIN

3 44 g JRR 3 4 A s 00:17:50.891 8 2:03.252 6 5.622 2.456 MICHELIN

4 6 e TR KA 8 22 A 7z 00:17:52.339 8 2:03.428 6 7.070 1.448 MICHELIN

5 9  HLw IR IR R 4o 7 o /23 00:17:54.168 8  2:03.447 8 8.899 1.829 MICHELIN

6 7 A AR RUR A 42 A ZH 00:18:02.543 8  2:04.674 7 17.274 8375 MICHELIN

7 21 kg PBT4A 9 00:18:06.841 8  2:05.308 7 21572 4.298 MICHELIN
Class : KX

1 33 b I I B A3 4 43 5 4 A T RFEMAES A 00:17:58.165 8 2:03.541 8 - - MICHELIN

2 77 BEEH. TR R FEPCTRACTNG 2= A T R4 H A 00:18:02.457 8  2:04.806 7 4.292 4.292 MICHELIN

3 99 Py T~ M B4 A7 2 5 35 7 oA JTREHTES - 00:18:06.451 8 2:04.686 7 8.286 3.994 MICHELIN

4 11 BEERK ™ 8 1 2 3 By 7 A RS+ 00:18:26.621 8  2:08.209 6 28456  20.170 MICHELIN

5 55 BREAM. Esug R FEPCTRACTNG 4: A T ECF I AE AL 00:18:59.894 7 2:04.536 7 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN

6 18 B, Apn IR FEPCTRACING ZE A JRAH g 00:18:07.640 6  2:04.954 6 2Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
DNF

7 66 ity T H S5 R0 38 232 3 2 A TREMHEHL - 0 - 0 - - MICHELIN

B : 2:02.070 (1 h), (N
“DO
Y NG Y1
& MICHELIN NS ME ;i3
K RERL, T I it s B Fleud
Y SN Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:17
{
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China Toudn( Car aumplonwp
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2020 © [EJ5 25 7 Hh B Bk 38 MR R X 38 B B
04 - 09 August 2020

wh [E /5 7 ER L B 3 o [E AR R E PR EE3% (3.77 km)
E M BB A IR (8E) - HIP RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 23, # &, Pos. 1
1 16:01:49 43.959 42.643 40.258 2:06.860 2:06.860
2 16:03:58 40.520 42.306 46.238 2:09.064 4:15.924
3 16:06:47 55.256 58.906 55.082 2:49.244 7:05.168
4 16:09:18 49.426 51.193 50.356 2:30.975 9:36.143
5 16:11:21 40.621 42.337 39.829 2:02.787 11:38.930
6 16:13:23 40.155 42.198 139.717 12:02.070 7 | 13:41.000
7 16:15:25 20.011 [42.291 39.840 2:02.142 15:43.142
8 16:17:27 40.165 42.218 39.744 2:02.127 17:45.269

No. 24, [ F, Pos. 2

1 16:01:52 46.069 43373 40.113 2:09.555 2:09.555
2 16:03:59 40.270 42.544 44.892 2:07.706 4:17.261
3 16:06:49 54.520 59.175 56.016 2:49.711 7:06.972
4 16:09:19 48.395 51.259 50.130 2:20.784 9:36.756
5 16:11:22 41,054 42.408 [39897 _ ]2:03.359 11:40.115
6 16:13:25 40.345 42.428 40.109 2:02.882 13:42.997
7 16:15:27 [20:027 [22383__ ]39.982 15:45.389
8 16:17:30 40.354 42.451 40.241 2:03.046 17:48.435

No. 44, X|#, Pos. 3
1 16:01:52 46.471 43.312 40.072 2:09.855 2:09.855
2 16:04:00 40.669 43.039 44.487 2:08.195 4:18.050
3 16:06:50 54.212 59.343 55.972 2:49.527 7:07.577
4 16:09:19 48.150 51.308 49.994 2:29.452 9:37.029
5 16:11:23 41.140 42.858 328575 2:03.673 11:40.702
6 16:13:26 [20:297 42.856 39.899 13:43.954
7 16:15:29 40619 [42.805__ ]39.981 2:03.405 15:47.359
8 16:17:33 40.603 42.910 40.019 2:03.532 17:50.891

No. 6, # @&, Pos. 4

1 16:01:52 46.741 43.327 40.066 2:10.134 2:10.134
2 16:04:01 40.656 43.087 44819 2:08.562 4:18.696
3 16:06:51 54.232 59.342 56.334 2:49.908 7:08.604
4 16:09:20 47.736 51.384 49.771 2:28.891 9:37.495
5 16:11:23 41.060 42.811 139.944 2:03.815 11:41.310
6 16:13:27 40.322 42.871 40.235 2:03.428 13:44.738
7 16:15:31 40.842 42.998 40.176 2:04.016 15:48.754
8 16:17:34 40.463 42.931 40.191 2:03.585 17:52.339

No. 9, #8 LM, Pos. 5

1 16:01:53 47.238 43.389 40.561 2:11.188 2:11.188
2 16:04:02 41.282 42745 44.662 2:08.689 4:19.877
3 16:06:52 53.851 59.405 56.645 2:49.901 7:09.778
4 16:09:20 47.717 50.563 49.946 2:28.226 9:38.004
5 16:11:25 41.154 43.898 [2021 ]2:05.173 11:43.177
6 16:13:29 40.887 42,916 40.201 2:04.004 13:47.181
7 16:15:33 40.466 42.752 40.322 2:03.540 15:50.721
8 16:17:36 40.629 42.631 J40.187 17:54.168
& NGK Z2=7%
>k, MICHELIN YAH
e SPARK PLUGS ViV
= A . S M
REMBERAE R"HE : le e EE /@O’b e i g ¢ "’/‘, »
Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:°
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2020 75 % 37 1y Bl B e PRI ZEX 8 — by 2
04 - 09 August 2020

P V2 47 0 R L B B o

M E R %Y (3.77 km),

HEMN EHEL R (8E) - 125 Rk 4% Lap by lag
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 9, ¥ E3, Pos. 5
No. 33, &/, Pos. 6
1 16:01:57 48.307 44,520 41.835 2:14.662 2:14.662
2 16:04:03 40.975 42.634 42,657 2:06.266 4:20.928
3 16:06:53 54.338 59.547 56.195 2:50.080 7:11.008
4 16:09:21 48.691 50.125 49.085 2:27.901 9:38.909
5 16:11:25 40.872 42.771 [33933J2.03576 11:42.485
6 16:13:32 40.896 45.744 40.879 2:07.519 13:50.004
7 16:15:37 40.764 43.355 40.501 2:04.620 15:54.624
8 16:17:40 [40:625 142.617 140.299 17:58.165
No. 77, B &%, 4, Pos.
1 16:01:59 50.942 45.363 40.793 2:17.098 2:17.098
2 16:04:05 40.904 43.477 41.477 2:05.858 4:22.956
3 16:06:54 53.076 1:00.000 55.805 2:48.881 7:11.837
4 16:09:22 48.894 49.603 49.473 2:27.970 9:39.807
5 16:11:28 41557 43.753 41.199 2:06.509 11:46.316
6 16:13:34 41.198 43.264 40.951 2:05.413 13:51.729
7 16:15:39 [40.864 143.239 140.703 12:04.806 15:56.535
8 16:17:45 41577 43332 41.013 2:05.922 18:02.457
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 8
1 16:01:55 47.654 44.442 40.890 2:12.986 2:12.986
2 16:04:02 40.772 43.554 43.014 2:07.340 4:20.326
3 16:06:52 53.892 59.677 56.501 2:50.070 7:10.396
4 16:09:21 47.992 50.574 49.568 2:28.134 9:38.530
5 16:11:29 43.057 43.645 41.746 2:08.448 11:46.978
6 16:13:34 40.645 43.805 40.864 2:05.314 13:52.292
7 16:15:39 40.824 43.250 30.600 [204672 15:56.966
8 16:17:45 41571 [437067 40.939 2:05.577 18:02.543
No. 99, 5 pos. 9
1 16:02:01 49.340 47.237 42.750 2:19.327 2:19.327
g 16:04:07 42.309 40.488 2:05.419 4:24.746
3 16:06:54 51.698 1:00.359 55.551 2:47.608 7:12.354
4 16:09:23 50.528 48.150 50.052 2:28.730 9:41.084
5 16:11:32 43556 44.408 40.915 2:08.879 11:49.963
6 16:13:39 41432 43.707 41.879 2:07.018 13:56.981
7 16:15:44 41.017 43.103 40.566 2:04.686 16:01.667
8 16:17:49 43.468 [40:223 2:04.784 18:06.451
No. 21, k¥, pos. 10
1 16:02:24 47572 1:02.104 52.440 2:42.116 2:42.116
2 16:04:32 43.036 43.314 41.917 2:08.267 4:50.383
3 16:06:57 42319 46.723 55.582 2:24.624 7:15.007
4 16:09:25 49.969 47.523 50.265 2:27.757 9:42.764
5 16:11:31 42.057 43.410 2:06.626 11:49.390
g
NGK =g
SPARK PLUGS Jily
RHAMN KT R, FH, e 4@‘/73 130, ¢ § 0{7
& ( Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:17
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04 - 09 August 2020

*@ﬁ$%i&ﬂﬂiﬁ:ﬂ%%¢ﬂ

PRI E bR 2 7 37 (3.77 km
FEN BHE A RIE (8H) - W15 Rk 4%

Lap by Ia

No. 21, %452 pos. 19
6

16:13:38 40.956 43.696 41.447 2:06.099 13:55.489
7 16:15:43 40.891 42.983 41.434 2:05.308 16:00.797
8 16:17:49 41.289 43.304 41.451 2:06.044 18:06.841

No. 11, B %A%, Pos. 11
1

16:02:03 51.177 46.226 43.490 2:20.893 2:20.893
2 16:04:14 42.184 44.972 43.829 2:10.985 4:31.878
3 16:06:56 47.322 58.879 55.844 2:42.045 7:13.923
4 16:09:25 50.775 47.255 50.556 2:28.586 9:42.509
5 16:11:33 43454 23770 [41569 2:08.793 11:51.302
6 16:13:42 142067 24,153 41.989 2:08.209 ] 1359511
7 16:15:52 42075 44.657 44.044 210.776 16:10.287
8 16:18:09 44.313 47.060 44.961 2:16.334 18:26.621

No. 55, R KX, T8, pos. 12
1 16:02:08 49.852 45.075 50.996 Pit In 2:25.923
2 16:08:15 4:42.249 43385 41.729 6:07.364 8:33.287
3 16:10:22 42.520 42.812 41.171 2:06.503 10:39.790
4 16:12:27 [41293 42333 41.024 2:04.650 12:44.440
5 16:14:32 41.996 42.931 40.946 2:05.873 14:50.313
6 16:16:37 41.606 42.492 40.947 2:05.045 16:55.358
7 16:18:42 41499  [a2214 [40:823 [2:04536 ] 1859804
No. 18, BRI, F Rk pos, 13

1 16:06:55 49.927 1:00.146 55489 7:12.812 7:12.812
2 16:09:23 50.695 48.028 49.842 2:28.565 9:41.377
3 16:11:31 42.462 43.810 41.461 2:07.733 11:49.110
4 16:13:38 41.778 43.380 42.082 2:07.240 13:56.350
5 16:15:45 41.004 43.703 41.539 2:06.336 16:02.686
6 16:17:50 [40.846 23373 [40.735 1204951 1507540

No. 66, #tt %, Pos. 14

NGK 7"1‘1' ¥

SPARK PLUGS V4

ARG b
i ’ 7 Jodo. &. & ([ Start : 15:59, Finish flag : 16:17
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